
Team 36, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 21-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS HABS

34 Saturday 27-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 1 OILERS HABS

61 Wednesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS CANUCKS

96 Sunday 5-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS

106 Monday 6-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

128 Wednesday 15-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS SENATORS

156 Sunday 19-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS OILERS

176 Monday 20-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 CANUCKS HABS

203 Friday 24-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

214 Sunday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS FLAMES

249 Thursday 30-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS HABS

268 Sunday 2-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS HABS

302 Friday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS CANUCKS

320 Sunday 9-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

348 Thursday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES HABS

367 Monday 17-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS SENATORS

397 Sunday 23-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS OILERS

430 Saturday 29-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS HABS

446 Sunday 30-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

465 Thursday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS FLAMES

493 Sunday 7-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 SENATORS HABS

515 Thursday 11-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS HABS

540 Sunday 14-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS CANUCKS

564 Thursday 18-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

589 Sunday 21-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

609 Sunday 4-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS SENATORS

634 Wednesday 7-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS OILERS

662 Sunday 11-Jan 9:00 PM SKYWAY CANUCKS HABS

690 Saturday 17-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

709 Sunday 18-Jan 8:00 PM SKYWAY HABS FLAMES

728 Friday 23-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS HABS

756 Sunday 25-Jan 10:00 PM SKYWAY OILERS HABS

779 Saturday 31-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS CANUCKS

805 Monday 2-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

825 Friday 6-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

855 Thursday 12-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS SENATORS

873 Sunday 15-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS OILERS

903 Thursday 26-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS HABS

922 Sunday 1-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

948 Thursday 5-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES HABS

969 Sunday 8-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS SENATORS

996 Thursday 12-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS OILERS

1021 Sunday 15-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS HABS

1053 Friday 20-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

1070 Sunday 22-Mar 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS FLAMES


